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Final Results
IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 689.1030 66. Anders Johansson +Open - U SWE johansson81

2 86.60 596.7444 108. Christoffer Thander +Open - U SWE cthander

3 82.51 568.5944 101. Jerry Vesterlund -Open - U SWE lockbete

4 80.07 551.7556 70. David Axberg +Open S U SWE davva

5 73.96 509.6332 4. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

6 73.72 507.9812 107. Sebastian Vestlund +Open - U SWE sebastian

7 37.99 261.7940 92. Mathias Gunnarsson -Open - U SWE gugge



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-18 13:12

IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 650.7626 85. Tom Söderström -Standard - U SWE toms89

2 99.28 646.0527 16. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

3 92.75 603.5804 202. Mile Djoric +Standard S U SWE balkanboy

4 87.13 566.9786 50. Magnus Eklund -Standard - U SWE scratchbc

5 85.69 557.6612 227. Stefan Thylander -Standard - U SWE stthyl

6 83.08 540.6537 154. Christer Engström -Standard - U SWE danger

7 78.77 512.5957 226. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

8 74.04 481.8323 158. Nils Muhrén -Standard - U SWE redrum

9 67.16 437.0574 119. Patrick Jansson -Standard S U SWE trident

10 61.26 398.6658 100. Niclas Mineur -Standard S U SWE fromthehip

11 45.71 297.4753 153. Ilpo Heinola -Standard - U SWE

DQ 160. Karl Danielsson -Standard S U SWE
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 678.9624 26. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

2 94.69 642.9333 217. Gabriel Lind -Production - U SWE gabbe

3 91.26 619.6541 18. Jim Andersson -Production - U SWE jga81

4 88.36 599.9115 36. Peter Söderberg -Production - U SWE psod

5 84.68 574.9685 204. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

6 76.33 518.2496 41. Robert Becker -Production - U SWE becker

7 73.09 496.2551 17. Conny Valkebäck -Production - U SWE ceve

8 71.07 482.5235 103. Alexandra Shamloo -Production L U SWE

9 70.33 477.5337 9. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

10 67.36 457.3212 188. Eric Carlsson -Production - U SWE

11 63.75 432.8688 47. Linus Wolter -Production - U SWE linusw

12 62.32 423.0987 215. Jonas Eriksson -Production - U SWE eriksson85

13 57.39 389.6631 43. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

14 56.24 381.8819 123. Micael Lennartsson -Production S U SWE m5micke

15 50.93 345.8113 228. Frank Hammar -Production - U SWE letsbefrank

16 44.09 299.3549 197. Jovencio III Mayor -Production - U SWE goodspeed

17 41.56 282.1578 114. Johan Hellström -Production - U SWE

18 38.53 261.5833 135. Karin Olausson -Production L U SWE

19 36.74 249.4282 174. Tony Hägg -Production - U SWE

20 36.56 248.2351 170. Emil Englund -Production - U SWE

21 34.39 233.4791 237. Mathias Wagmo -Production - U SWE

22 31.38 213.0266 232. Emin Bunkhart -Production - U SWE

23 23.80 161.5732 133. Frank Backhouse -Production S U SWE 375ruger
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 660.0000 184. Sonny Forsberg -Revolver SS U SWE liston

2 70.02 462.1594 142. Jon Svensson -Revolver - U SWE jon
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 664.2454 168. lars-tony skoog -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE skoogis

2 99.45 660.6241 131. Robin Östman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE wox

3 94.48 627.5739 51. Robert Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE dvc73

4 91.34 606.7469 49. Kalle Halvarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE adhd

5 90.61 601.8544 58. Henrik Hjelte -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE gemini

6 82.94 550.9045 23. Lars-Olof Halvarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE happyhunter

7 82.12 545.5064 96. Christian Rönnlöf -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE krull

8 79.58 528.5869 90. Victor Svensson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE sheriffen

9 79.54 528.3301 2. Tom Sundlöf -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

10 78.96 524.5172 45. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jade

11 76.64 509.0792 38. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

12 75.03 498.3604 113. Tom Sjöberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

13 74.08 492.0530 81. Peter Lantz -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE lantzen

14 71.27 473.3898 94. Christoffer Åström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

15 71.09 472.2028 69. Johan Lindqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 70.83 470.5090 109. Robert Nordström -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE robertray

17 70.76 469.9980 89. Henrik Grip -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE henkgriffin

18 68.82 457.1127 140. Mikael Malm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

19 68.64 455.9342 125. Håkan Stors -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hawk1

20 67.08 445.5514 156. Anton Lönnebo -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE antlon

21 66.83 443.9105 15. Johan Wahlqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE njkw

22 66.80 443.7075 59. Linus W -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE dirren

23 66.70 443.0751 44. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

24 66.52 441.8802 147. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE larsa

25 66.34 440.6874 62. Sam sund -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gsam

26 65.99 438.3149 53. Joel Sundstedt -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE josu

27 65.72 436.5422 6. Claes Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kocken

28 64.50 428.4643 76. Matts Lindberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

29 64.36 427.4910 150. Christian Forslind -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE celcius

30 64.33 427.3233 7. Sofia Dohmen -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE sofia

31 62.48 415.0365 110. Jonas Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE leadmonger

32 62.19 413.0612 24. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ster

33 61.36 407.5511 130. Robert Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE rabbagaster

34 61.29 407.1412 187. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

35 60.77 403.6708 132. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

36 59.93 398.0540 98. John Gustafsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE johndoeswe

37 57.56 382.3602 183. Daniel Persson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

38 57.48 381.7849 37. Sandra Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE sali
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 57.23 380.1773 67. Joakim Rudqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ruuda

40 56.73 376.8592 57. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

41 56.26 373.7037 230. Björn Forsberg -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE bunte

42 56.09 372.5553 48. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

43 55.99 371.8977 73. Thomas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE dubbelnisse

44 55.58 369.1713 1. Per Celander -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE percel71

45 53.41 354.7691 118. Tomas Rolin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE apeiro

46 52.62 349.5103 95. Axel Rönquist -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE axelr

47 50.61 336.1882 71. Fredrik Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE pistolfredde

48 49.64 329.7490 56. Stefan Kristersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C SWE stefan

49 44.33 294.4826 84. Marie Waara -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE mwaara

50 21.97 145.9300 64. Diana Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE

DQ 192. Juha Heikkinen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE 39ng
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 693.5647 162. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

2 94.23 653.5472 234. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

3 92.48 641.3758 5. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

4 88.49 613.7327 102. Fredrik Holmstrand -Production Optics - U SWE hompa

5 87.23 604.9885 233. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE marer

6 87.14 604.3712 172. Jokke Eriksson -Production Optics - M SWE jokke

7 85.21 591.0151 214. Fredrik Ekstrand -Production Optics - U SWE neke

8 85.09 590.1637 30. Fredrik Willehadson -Production Optics - U SWE leshy

9 83.37 578.1986 21. Stefan Ekstedt -Production Optics SS U SWE steeks

10 83.09 576.2543 78. Robin Henriksen -Production Optics - U SWE henke

11 83.04 575.9047 12. Adam Sjölin -Production Optics - U SWE adasjo

12 76.44 530.1683 104. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

13 75.30 522.2268 55. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

14 69.62 482.8586 136. Jonas Renström -Production Optics S U SWE jonas

15 68.38 474.2706 60. Jonny Arbinger -Production Optics S U SWE binge

16 67.52 468.2970 196. Marcus Nilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

17 65.93 457.2838 87. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

18 64.32 446.0931 167. Carl Astner -Production Optics - U SWE thedoc

19 64.07 444.3842 148. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

20 62.77 435.3165 117. Niklas Björklund -Production Optics - U SWE bjork

21 62.03 430.1883 152. Rasmus Lundqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

22 61.39 425.8133 83. David Kjellgren -Production Optics - U SWE

23 56.94 394.8883 19. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics S U SWE

24 54.97 381.2195 93. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

25 54.81 380.1708 169. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics GS U SWE roffe

26 52.52 364.2771 177. Alexander Santmarie -Production Optics - U SWE

27 52.26 362.4688 182. Magnus Ekelöf -Production Optics S U SWE

28 52.10 361.3321 28. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

29 51.42 356.6509 205. Mikael Söderström -Production Optics SS U SWE soder

30 47.51 329.4934 80. Jan Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE lilljanne

31 46.40 321.7870 209. Ann N -Production Optics L U SWE bbb

32 45.57 316.0542 127. Dan Pettersson -Production Optics S U SWE

33 41.50 287.8357 222. Henrik Blondell -Production Optics - U SWE

34 39.96 277.1679 72. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE

35 38.46 266.7644 223. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE

36 36.08 250.2367 33. Anna Ackerfeldt -Production Optics L U SWE acke

37 33.36 231.3579 77. Stefan Jakobsson -Production Optics - U SWE

38 27.96 193.8932 229. Johnny Ellfolk -Production Optics S D SWE jam
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 664.2454 168. lars-tony skoog -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE skoogis

2 94.48 627.5739 51. Robert Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE dvc73

3 90.61 601.8544 58. Henrik Hjelte -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE gemini

4 82.94 550.9045 23. Lars-Olof Halvarsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE happyhunter

5 76.64 509.0792 38. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

6 68.82 457.1127 140. Mikael Malm -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

7 66.70 443.0752 44. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

8 66.52 441.8801 147. Lars-Göran Dehlin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE larsa

9 64.36 427.4910 150. Christian Forslind -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE celcius

10 62.48 415.0365 110. Jonas Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE leadmonger

11 62.19 413.0613 24. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ster

12 61.29 407.1413 187. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

13 60.77 403.6708 132. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

14 57.23 380.1773 67. Joakim Rudqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ruuda

15 56.73 376.8592 57. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

16 56.09 372.5553 48. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

17 55.99 371.8977 73. Thomas Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE dubbelnisse

18 55.58 369.1712 1. Per Celander -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE percel71

19 53.41 354.7690 118. Tomas Rolin -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE apeiro

20 49.64 329.7490 56. Stefan Kristersson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S C SWE stefan

DQ 192. Juha Heikkinen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE 39ng
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 530.1683 104. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

2 68.15 361.3321 28. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

3 60.70 321.7871 209. Ann N -Production Optics L U SWE bbb

4 52.28 277.1679 72. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE

5 47.20 250.2368 33. Anna Ackerfeldt -Production Optics L U SWE acke
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IPSC Ockelbo - Desert Challenge -24 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 653.5472 234. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 88.47 578.1986 21. Stefan Ekstedt -Production Optics SS U SWE steeks

3 79.91 522.2269 55. Emil Kantelius -Production Optics S U SWE eka

4 73.88 482.8585 136. Jonas Renström -Production Optics S U SWE jonas

5 72.57 474.2708 60. Jonny Arbinger -Production Optics S U SWE binge

6 69.97 457.2838 87. Luis Soler -Production Optics S U SWE luyazami

7 68.00 444.3842 148. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

8 60.42 394.8883 19. Fredrik Ulfhielm -Production Optics S U SWE

9 58.33 381.2194 93. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

10 58.17 380.1709 169. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics GS U SWE roffe

11 55.46 362.4688 182. Magnus Ekelöf -Production Optics S U SWE

12 54.57 356.6508 205. Mikael Söderström -Production Optics SS U SWE soder

13 50.42 329.4935 80. Jan Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE lilljanne

14 48.36 316.0542 127. Dan Pettersson -Production Optics S U SWE

15 40.82 266.7643 223. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE

16 29.67 193.8933 229. Johnny Ellfolk -Production Optics S D SWE jam


